
10 Gols
Itàlia

7 Gols
VH Blanes

6 Gols
VH Blanes
VH Blanes

Angola

5 Gols
Itàlia

4 Gols
Catalunya

França
Catalunya

3 Gols
Angola

Catalunya
VH Blanes

Àustria
Catalunya

2 Gols
Angola
Itàlia
Itàlia

Catalunya
França

VH Blanes
Itàlia

Angola

1 Gol
Jordi Carbó Catalunya

Angola
Catalunya

França
Francesc Gil Catalunya

França
Angola
França
Àustria
Itàlia

Angola
VH Blanes

França
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Massimo Tataranni

Ramon Benito

Xevi Armengol
Dani Rodríguez
João Vieira "Johe"

Domenico Illuzzi

David Cáceres
Guirec Henry
Jepi Selva

André Centeno
Joan Feixas
Fran González
Manuel Parfant
Roger Rocasalbas

Toy Adão
Mattia Cocco
Antonio D'Agostino
Joan Manel Grasas
Sébastien Landrin
David Plaza
Giovanni Zen
Zé das Botas

Marcio Fernandes
Edu Fernández
Sébastien Furstenberger

Kevin Guilbert
“Kirro”
Loïc Le Menn
Joachim Mohr
Davide Motaran
João Pinto
Kimi Ridaura
Anthony Weber



GOLEJADORS  – GOALSCORERS – GOLEADORES

ANGOLA TOT FRA CAT AUT ÀUSTRIA TOT BLA ITA ANG
2 2 0
3 1 2 0
0 0
2 1 1 1 1
1 1 0
1 1 3 1 2
0 0
0 0
1 1 0
6 1 5 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 4 1 11 4 1 0 3

BLANES HC TOT AUT ITA CAT FRA CATALUNYA TOT ANG FRA BLA ITA
2 1 1 2 1 1
7 2 2 2 1 0
6 5 1 Jordi Carbó 1 1
4 1 3 4 3 1
6 3 1 2 3 1 1 1
3 3 3 1 1 1
0 1 1
0 Francesc Gil 1 1
0 0
1 1 0

29 15 4 3 7 15 4 1 6

FRANÇA TOT ANG CAT ITA BLA ITÀLIA TOT AUT BLA FRA CAT
1 1 0
0 5 3 2
4 1 3 2 1 1
1 1 2 2
1 1 1 1
2 2 10 4 1 5
1 1 2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
10 2 4 0 4 22 13 1 8

Toy Adão Thomas Kessler
André Centeno Michael Schwendinger
Mamikua Martin Laritz
Zé das Botas Joachim Mohr
João Pinto Thomas Haller
Anacleto Silva "Kirro" Manuel Parfant
Rui André Gomes David Huber
Rui Miguel GomeS Marco Wagner (p)
Márcio Fernandes Roman Mohr (p)
João Vieira "Johe"
Kiza
Mitó (p)
Henda Leite (p)

David Plaza Joan Manel Grasas
Ramon Benito Xavi Lladó
Xavi Armengol
Jepi Selva David Cáceres
Dani Rodríguez Joan Feixas
Fran González Roger Rocasalbas
Alfons Serrano Edu Fernández
Ernest Freixes (p)
Pere Serrano (p) Jaume Llaverola (p)
Kimi Ridaura David Arellano (p)

Loïc Le Menn Juan Luis Travasino
Guilhem Lesca Domenico Illuzzi
Guirec Henry Antonio D'Agostino
Anthony Weber Mattia Cocco
Kevin Guilbert Motaran
Sébastien Landrin Massimo Tataranni
Sébastien Furstenberger Giovanni Zen
Igor Tarassioux Enrico Giaretta
Nicolas Guillen (p) Giovanni Fontana (p)
Olivier Gelebart (p) Andrea Ortogni (p)
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